
CSON School Nurse Rotation      February 2022

Date Student Name District Campus Address Phone Number School Nurse

February 24, 2022

Carli Bartlett Lubbock R. Wilson 2807 25th Street 219-7517 Ivy Zepeda

Emily Blythe Lubbock Rush 4702 15th Street 219-6705 Stacy Ballinger

Meagan Britt Lubbock Waters 3006 78th Street 219-7044 Teresa Batten

Savannah Bruington Frenship Bennett 101 Donald Preston Dr 866-4443 Hannah Ducas

Ashlynn Cunningham Frenship Oakridge 6514 68th Street 794-6200 Evyn Box

Hailee Damron Frenship FHS 902 Dowden Road 866-4440 Tabetha Thoms/Sonya

Darcy Driggers Frenship Westwind 6401 43rd Street 799-3731 Lori Weber

Sydney Fahnert Frenship Heritage 6110 73rd Street 794-9400 Amanda Guinn

Giselle Cantu Frenship Upland Heights 10020 Upland Avenue 698-6611 Danielle Duffield 

Grady Frazier Cooper Laura Bush Middle 3425 118th Street 776-0750 Heather Shuttlesworth

Bryanna Garza Cooper East Elementary 13502 University Avenue 776-2109 Kaitlyn Williams

Kaytee Hays Cooper North Elementary 3202 108th Street 776-2100 Tiffany Robertson

Kambree Irvin Cooper South Elementary  16410 TX-493 Loop 863-7102 Kristi Wehrman

Mayra Hernandez-Garcia Cooper West Elementary 10101 Fulton Avenue 776-0700 Linda Gallagher

March 3, 2022

Elizabeth Jones Lubbock Smith 877 Dover Aven 219-6859 Christin Allen

Gregory Kelley Lubbock Wolffarth 3202 Erskine 219-7610 Cynthia Buster

Maria Diaz Frenship Bennett 101 Donald Preston Dr 866-4443 Hannah Ducas

Kelsee Hays Frenship Oakridge 6514 68th Street 794-6200 Evyn Box

Julia King Frenship FHS 902 Dowden Road 866-4440 Tabetha Thoms/Sonya

Katy Kirkpatrick Frenship Westwind 6401 43rd Street 799-3731 Lori Weber

Mary Lasap Frenship Heritage 6110 73rd Street 794-9400 Amanda Guinn

Tatum Lee Frenship Upland Heights 10020 Upland Avenue 698-6611 Danielle Duffield 

Clarissa Martinez Cooper Laura Bush Middle 3425 118th Street 776-0750 Heather Shuttlesworth

Joshua Rivera Cooper East Elementary 13502 University Avenue 776-2109 Kaitlyn Williams

Jackie Martinez Cooper North Elementary 3202 108th Street 776-2100 Tiffany Robertson

Kyla Merritt Cooper South Elementary  16410 TX-493 Loop 863-7102 Kristi Wehrman

Rachel Myers Cooper West Elementary 10101 Fulton Avenue 776-0700 Linda Gallagher

March 31, 2022

Kristen Parker Lubbock Evans 4211 58th Street 219-3652 Melissa Reeves

Briana Marin Lubbock Honey 3615 86th Street 219-5914 Jill Heise

Natham Mendoza Frenship Bennett 101 Donald Preston Dr 866-4443 Hannah Ducas

Ashley Poole Frenship Oakridge 6514 68th Street 794-6200 Evyn Box

Mariah Rangel Frenship FHS 902 Dowden Road 866-4440 Tabetha Thoms/Sonya

Moriah Rayburn Frenship Westwind 6401 43rd Street 799-3731 Lori Weber

Gabrielle Reedy Frenship Heritage 6110 73rd Street 794-9400 Amanda Guinn

Samantha Reeves Frenship Upland Heights 10020 Upland Avenue 698-6611 Danielle Duffield 

Adelita Reyna Cooper Laura Bush Middle 3425 118th Street 776-0750 Heather Shuttlesworth

Katelyn Rogers Cooper East Elementary 13502 University Avenue 776-2109 Kaitlyn Williams

Amber Rosas Cooper North Elementary 3202 108th Street 776-2100 Tiffany Robertson
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Erin Tienda Cooper South Elementary  16410 TX-493 Loop 863-7102 Kristi Wehrman

Brooke Tucker Cooper West Elementary 10101 Fulton Avenue 776-0700 Linda Gallagher
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